
 OCA DRILLS   2023 - 2024 

Oakland Children’s Academy | 3668 Livernois Road | Troy, MI 48083 | 248-729-7505 

License Number DC630383412 

FIRE DRILLS 

DATE TIME CONDUCTOR 

# 1    Tuesday, September 12, 2023 10:00 a.m. 

# 2    Thursday, October 5, 2023 2:00 p.m. 

# 3    Thursday, November 9, 2023 12:15 p.m. 

# 4    Friday, December 8, 2023 2:00 p.m. 

# 5    Thursday, February 8, 2024 10:00 a.m. 

# 6    Thursday, March 7, 2024 2:00 p.m. 

# 7    Thursday, April 4, 2024 10:30 a.m. 

# 8    Thursday, May 9, 2024 1:30 p.m. 

TORNADO DRILLS 

DATE TIME CONDUCTOR 

# 1     Thursday, October 19, 2023 12:30 p.m. 

# 2     Tuesday, March 5, 2024 10:00 a.m. 

# 3     

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

10:00 a.m. 

SHELTER DRILLS

(Lockdown)

DATE TIME CONDUCTOR 

# 1     Thursday, November 16, 2023 10:00 a.m. 

# 2     Wednesday, January 17, 2024 1:00 p.m. 

# 3     Tuesday, February 13, 2024 2:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

2:30 p.m. # 4     


